

Mat Suit -311/2023

Order no.2 dtd. 15.03.2024

The Petitioner has filed hazira through Ld Lawyer. Ld. Lawyer for the Petitioner is present. Requisite is lying with the record.

Heard. Considered. Issue the same.

To 15.06.2024 for SR

D/C by me.

ADJ,Kalna

ADJ,Kalna