

Mat 311 of 2023

Order No.4 Dated : 16-08-2024

In view of the resolution dated 16-08-2024 of the Kalna Bar Association, Ld. Members are not participating in judicial proceedings. None appears to move on call.

The case is adjourned today.

To 07.11.2024 for filing WS.

*Dictd & Corrected by me*

*ADJ, Kalna,*

*ADJ, Kalna.*